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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: NATIONAL INCEPTION WORKSHOP FOR THE GEF-7 PROJECT PROPOSAL
ENTITLED “EFFECTIVELY MANAGING NETWORKS OF MARINE PROTECTED
AREAS IN LARGE MARINE ECOSYSTEMS IN THE ASEAN REGION (ASEAN
ENMAPS)
1 message

James Bayhon <2021.jaba@gmail.com> Sun, Jul 10, 2022 at 6:17 PM
To: bmb@bmb.gov.ph, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>, armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph,
jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph, criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph, desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph, odpps@denr.gov.ph,
ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph, mccapistrano@denr.gov.ph, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, r1@denr.gov.ph, r3@denr.gov.ph,
mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, r5@denr.gov.ph, ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com
Cc: cabravantejr@denr.gov.ph, Teara Constine Rabang <ttrabang@denr.gov.ph>, Jekk Mickale Paderes
<jmhpaderes@denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Theresa Ladrera" <macki.ladrera10@gmail.com>, Maridel Villalon
<mfvillalon@denr.gov.ph>, "ma. alma segui" <ampsegui@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria <elma_eleria@yahoo.com>,
maridel_villalon@yahoo.com, mapsegui@denr.gov.ph, Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org>, maria.theresa.espino-
yap@undp.org, carensky2002@yahoo.com, loreta_basilio@yahoo.com, oueiea.denr@gmail.com

Dear, All:

A pleasant day to all!

For everybody's information our venue for the National Inception
Workshop this coming 13 July 2022 will be at Crowne Plaza Galleria
Manila, Ortigas Avenue corner, Asian Development Bank Avenue, Quezon
City.

Enclosed is the map of the area (red marker) for your reference.

Thank you and have a great day everyone.

Best regards,
William

2 attachments

Crowne Plaza Manila.PNG
439K

CPM2.PNG
502K
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